
POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
T&T Program Director Jacqui Godfrey Indianapolis IN 317-829-5665 jgodfrey@usagym.org
T&T Program Manager Sydney Carlson Indianapolis IN 317-829-5626 scarlson@usagym.org

POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
FIG Trampoline Technical Committee Dmitri Poliaroush Youngsville LA 337-326-0386 dmitri@poliaroush.com

POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Trampoline & Tumbling Representative Scott Lineberry Greensboro NC 336-456-6762 wscottl@aol.com
Trampoline & Tumbling Representative Konstantin Gulisashvili Burtonsville MD 301-379-7397 kosta.gulisashvili@pgparks.com

POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Chair Patti Conner Lubbock TX 806-701-1988 Pdconner2@gmail.com
Elite Committee Chair Chelsea Rainer Phoenix AZ 480-414-2438 chels.rainer@gmail.com
Dzevelopment Committee Chair Nuno Merino Huntsville AL 256-656-5659 nhmerino@gmail.com
Technical Committee Chair Deanna Hanford Poway CA 858-603-2464 dhanford@cox.net
Athlete Representative (selection) Michael Devine Worcester MA 815-298-8303 devinem10@gmail.com
Athlete Representative (support) Alex Renkert Columbus OH alexanderrenkert@gmail.com
Athlete Representative (general) Nicole Ahsinger Lafayette LA nicole.ahsinger@olympian.org
Athlete Representative (general) Kayttie Nakamura Honolulu HI 808-561-7107 kayttienakamura@gmail.com

POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Chair Chelsea Rainer Phoenix AZ 480-414-2438 chels.rainer@gmail.com
Trampoline Representative Nuno Merino Huntsville AL 256-656-5659 nhmerino@gmail.com
Double-Mini Representative Nick Minney Archdale NC 434-841-2486 nicholas@minney.net
Tumbling Representative Ky Shaw Peoria IL 309-208-8094 ciga1@att.net
Athlete Representative (selection) Michael Devine Worcester MA 815-298-8303 devinem10@gmail.com
Athlete Representative (general) Drew Collins Denton TX 480 286-4664 drew.collins093@gmail.com

POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Chair Nuno Merino Huntsville AL 256-656-5659 nhmerino@gmail.com
Trampoline Representative Steven Gluckstein Atlantic Highlands NJ 732-872-9305 stevengluckstein@gmail.com
Tumbling Representative Jared Olsen McKinney TX 801-391-8160 jaredolsen81@gmail.com
Double Mini Representative Juwan Young Olney MD 301-433-3910 tnt@gosilverstars.com
Athlete Representative (voting) Paul Bretscher Huntsville AL pbretscher@rocketmail.com
Athlete Representative (non-voting) Drew Watson drew.watson@trinityschoolnyc.org

POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Chair Deanna Hanford Poway CA 858-603-2464 dhanford@cox.net
Trampoline Representative Dante Hebert Maurice LA 337-322-8424 dchebert94@gmail.com
Tumbling Representative Billie Willis Plainview TX 806-543-4645 billiewillis@gmail.com
Double Mini Representative Laurie Cavaretta Flossmoor IL 708-296-4786 lauriecav@sbcglobal.net
Athlete Representative (voting) Alyssa Oh Rocklin CA 916-468-9868 alyssaoh4@gmail.com
Athlete Representative (non-voting) Olivia Simpson Lubbock TX 806-470-4431 osimp01@gmail.com

POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Chair Hans Nielsen Bellevue WA 425-922-6085 nielseha@gmail.com
PC Representative Patti Conner Lubbock TX 806-701-1988 pdconner2@gmail.com
Coach Representative Betsy Dammeier Westfield IN 317-946-8833 betsy.dammeier@gmail.com
Athlete Representative Brandon Krzynefski Frisco TX 571-241-4275 bkrzynefski@gmail.com
Athlete Representative Garret Waterstadt Frisco

POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
National Trampoline Co-ordinator Nuno Merino Huntsville AL 256-656-5659 nhmerino@gmail.com
Jr. National Trampoline Co-ordinator Steven Gluckstein Atlantic Highlands NJ 732-872-9305 stevengluckstein@gmail.com
National Tumbling Co-ordinator Becky Brown Lehi UT 208-681-8191 wasatchtumbling@live.com
National Double Mini Co-ordinator Chelsea Rainer Phoenix AZ 480-414-2438 Chels.Rainer@gmail.com
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REGION 1
POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Regional Chair Hans Nielsen Bellevue WA 425-922-6085 nielseha@gmail.com

STATE CHAIRS
STATE NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
AK Hans Nielsen* Las Vegas NV 425-922-6085 nielseha@gmail.com
CO Terri DeVries Colorado Springs CO 719-229-7539 terri_devries@aol.com
ID Hans Nielsen* Las Vegas NV 425-922-6085 nielseha@gmail.com
MT Hans Nielsen* Las Vegas NV 425-922-6085 nielseha@gmail.com
OR Heather Ouchida Cornelius OR 503-516-7008 ouchida.heather@gmail.com
UT Holden Steed Ogden UT 801-781-0330 holden.steed@yahoo.com
WA Aubrey Baier Montesano WA 360-878-3081 aubreycbaier@gmail.com
WY Barbara Diehl Evanston WY 307-789-3318 thend@vcn.com

REGION 2
POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Regional Chair Chelsea Rainer Phoenix AZ 480-414-2438 chels.rainer@gmail.com

STATE CHAIRS
STATE NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
AZ Daniel Bronnenberg Gilbert AZ 925-519-0824 flipndzy@mac.com
CA-N Vern Vargas Scotts Valley CA 831-600-5996 vvargas55@yahoo.com
CA-S Peter Dodd Rancho Mission Viejo CA 949-683-1977 Bouncen1@msn.com
HI Chelsea Rainer* Phoenix AZ 480-414-2438 chels.rainer@gmail.com
NV Mig O'Hara Reno NV 775-544-7603 oharaross@aol.com

REGION 3
POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Regional Chair Patti Conner Lubbock TX 806-701-1988 pdconner2@gmail.com

STATE CHAIRS
STATE NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
NM Shelli Taylor Artesia NM 575-308-9640 taylortumble@hotmail.com
OK Matt Hinds Catoosa OK 918-557-0632 coachhinds@yahoo.com
TX-N Holly Garrington Rhome TX 907-315-0475 hollygarrington@gmail.com
TX-S Jeffrey Brown Spring TX 816-918-3251 jeffrey@wccgym.com
TX-W Alyssa Williamson Amarillo TX 806-674-9021 alyssa26mw@gmail.com

REGION 4
POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Co-Regional Chair John Kauffman Marion IA 515-291-3008 usagttregioniv@gmail.com
Co-Regional Chair Crissy LaFollette Washington IN 812-486-5437 usagttregioniv@gmail.com

STATE CHAIRS
STATE NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
IA John Kauffman Marion IA 515-291-3008 kauffman.john@gmail.com
IL Mary Findley Kewanee IL 309-853-4434 ymca.tumble@kewanee.com
IN Crissy LaFollette Washington IN 812-486-5437 tumblingexpress@hotmail.com
KS David Doemland Emporia KS 620-481-4313 tntkansas@gmail.com
KY Valarie Runtenelli Florence KY 859-282-6116 mjmtnt@gmail.com
MI Crissy LaFollette Washington IN 812-486-5437 tumblingexpress@hotmail.com
MN Karen Osborn Maple Grove MN 763-439-5396 ckosborn@comcast.net
MO Barbara Johnson Joplin MO 417-437-1229 theflipshop@gmail.com
NE Rob Godfrey Omaha NE 402-250-4455 rob.godfrey@usa.net
ND John Kauffman Marion IA 515-291-3008 kauffman.john@gmail.com
OH Andy Franke Dublin OH 317-512-3838 andy@integritygym.com
SD John Kauffman Marion IA 515-291-3008 kauffman.john@gmail.com
WI Kevin Kamin Kenosha WI 262-484-9134 kkamin@wi.rr.com

REGION 5
POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Regional Chair Dmitri Poliaroush Youngsville LA 337-326-0386 dmitri@poliaroush.com

STATE CHAIRS
STATE NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
AL Heather Johnson Huntsville AL 214-316-9434 eugenewj@netscape.net
AR Scott Wright Conway AR 501-908-2565 scott@sonshineacademy.com
FL Stephen Raymond Orlando FL 321-439-9353 trampntumble06@aol.com
GA Delta De LaFuente Smyrna GA 770-595-6616 deltadelafuente@bellsouth.net
LA Dmitri Poliaroush Youngsville LA 337-326-0386 dmitri@poliaroush.com
MS Taurean L. Easterling Crawfordville FL 601-579-4826 tumbleteam@jumpin-gym.com
NC Nicholas Minney Archdale NC 434-841-2486 nicholas@minney.net
SC Shauna Hines Inman SC 864-804-7181 shaunakhines@gmail.com
TN Courtney Loe Brentwood TN 615-369-3547 courtney.loe@lisgym.com

REGION 6
POSITION NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
Regional Chair Roger Walker Watchung NJ 973-819-4648 tumbling1986@gmail.com

STATE CHAIRS
STATE NAME CITY STATE PHONE EMAIL
CT Kerri Hassett North Oxford MA 508-320-8090 kikkih69@hotmail.com
DE Konstantin Gulisashvili Burtonsville MD 301-379-7397 kosta.gulisashvili@pgparks.com
MA Kerri Hassett North Oxford MA 508-320-8090 kikkih69@hotmail.com



MD Konstantin Gulisashvili Burtonsville MD 301-379-7397 kosta.gulisashvili@pgparks.com
ME Kerri Hassett North Oxford MA 508-320-8090 kikkih69@hotmail.com
NH Kerri Hassett North Oxford MA 508-320-8090 kikkih69@hotmail.com
NJ Tatiana Kovaleva Holmdel NJ 732-241-9377 t_kovaleva@hotmail.com
NY Tatiana Kovaleva Holmdel NJ 732-241-9377 t_kovaleva@hotmail.com
PA Paul Wileyto Kennett Square PA 610-209-8812 epw@mail.med.upenn.edu
RI Kerri Hassett North Oxford MA 508-320-8090 kikkih69@hotmail.com
VA Deborah Walk Leesburg VA 703-795-6867 walk6757@aol.com
VT Kerri Hassett North Oxford MA 508-320-8090 kikkih69@hotmail.com
WV Paul Ray Goodwin Martinsburg WV 301-219-4495 piawakit@aol.com


